
Create versatile storage options with this rustic-inspired design. Its roomy top drawer opens and closes 
on smooth runners for easy access storage of miscellaneous office items like notepads, pens, and folders. 
This filing cabinet also features a lower drawer with full extension glides that can hold letter-size hanging 
files to keep documents organized and secure. This file cabinet features a textured, powdercoat metal 
frame and corner accents for an extra touch of detail that is sure to stand out.

Astoria Filing Cabinet
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Standard Features:
• 22” W x 23.25” D x 26” H
• Welded steel base
• (2) Drawers for storage

• (1) Top drawer dimensions: 18”W x 16”D x 4”H
• (1) Bottom drawer dimensions: 18”W x 16”D x 10”H

• Fully assembled

Standard Size:
□ SF105
 22”W x 23.25”D x 26”H 

 Qty _______

SF105

22”W

26”H

23.25”D

Black
Steel
Base

Weathered 
Grey 

Laminate

Updated 07.12.21

DEADWOOD SERIES


